BAD AUSSEE o010 °

Jacquard upholstery fabric with lovely playful floral design

in chenille
Collection:
Material:
Color variations:
Total width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

el
Mark:
Flame retardant
Washable

Care instructions:
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Fire protection:
EN10211 &2

Bellevue

FR 100 % PES
6

135.00 cm
13,5¢cm

14,0 cm

Available colours:

Bad Aussee 029

Bad Aussee 049 °

Bad Aussee 079 °

Bad Aussee 040 °

Bad Aussee 059



Special notes:
*Shrinkage approx. +- 3-4 %

The illustrations are not color-coded.



